Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Emily Bradford

Elodie Besner

Eloise Galopin

Anais Primeau
Laurianne Ling

Adriana Mckell

Anais Daoust-Mc Mahon
WD Jordan Tattersall

No bk wN

Serge Gilbert

B

Skate Canada

Date:

6-déc.-2025

Invitation Sud-Ouest 2025

Ste-Martine

5 décembre 2025 au 7 décembre 2025
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 14) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Vaudreuil

Vaudreuil

Lachine

Valleyfield
Drummondville St-Cyrille
Ste-Martine

Mercier

Mercier

Points

Région Points

SO
SO
LC
SO
cC
SO
SO
SO

11:23:28

Marie Brouillet

A

Patinage Canada

31.20
28.97
28.02
27.75
25.10
23.98
20.19



