

Invitation Sud-Ouest 2025

Ste-Martine

5 décembre 2025 au 7 décembre 2025
STAR 8 Women (Évé. 14) Free Program

Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Emily Bradford	Vaudreuil	SO	31.20
2	Élodie Besner	Vaudreuil	SO	28.97
3	Éloïse Galopin	Lachine	LC	28.02
4	Anaïs Primeau	Valleyfield	SO	27.75
5	Laurianne Ling	Drummondville St-Cyrille	CC	25.10
6	Adriana Mckell	Ste-Martine	SO	23.98
7	Anaïs Daoust-Mc Mahon	Mercier	SO	20.19
WD	Jordan Tattersall	Mercier	SO	

Serge Gilbert



Skate Canada

Marie Brouillet



Patinage Canada